Контактные кольца SR060E,
SR085, SR085IE, SR120,
SR060U, SRI085
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kgu@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kubler.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

Packaging machines, rotary tables and textile machines
Modular Contactless signal transmission SRI085
Order code SRI085 V100
h
-XX
b
-XX
a
- - -XX X 1 X X
c ed f gType
a   Type of mounting
 20 =  hollow shaft, ø 20 mm [0.79“]
24  =  hollow shaft, ø 24 mm [0.94“]
25  =  hollow shaft, ø 25 mm [0.98“]
30  = hollow shaft, ø 30 mm [1.18“]
IN = hollow shaft, ø 1“
(other options on request)
b   Number of sensor channels
01 =  1 x PT100
 03 =  3 x PT100
c   Number of power channels
01 ... 06 = max. 6 power channels
 d  Max. load current
 0  =  no load channels
 1  =  16 A, 240 V AC/DC
 2  =  25 A, 240 V AC/DC
e   Interface
 1  =  output 4 ... 20 mA
f   Media lead-through
 0  =  none
 6  =  air, rotatable connector
(up to 300 min-1)
g   Protection rating
 1  =  IP50
 2  =  IP64
h   Version number (options)
  V100  = without options
 >V100  = options on request
Cordset, pre-assembled M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8 pin
2 m [6.56‘] PUR cable 05.00.6051.8211.002M
Connector, self-assembly (straight) M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8 pin 05.CMB 8181-0
Easily accessible connections
20
8
5 7
3
4 1
2
6
Slip rings
Technical data
Terminal assignment
Top view of mating side, male contact base
Flange connector M12, 8 pin
Modular Contactless signal transmission SRI085
Number of sensor channels Flange connector M12, 8 pin
1 x PT100
Signal: – – – 0 V 24 VDC channel 1, PT100 channel 1, 0 V –
Pin: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Number of sensor channels Flange connector M12, 8 pin
3 x PT100
Signal: channel 2, PT100 channel 3, PT100 channel 3, 0 V 0 V 24 VDC channel 1, PT100 channel 1, 0 V channel 2, 0 V
Pin: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Modular Contactless signal transmission SRI085
1
Order code
for standard versions
SR060U V100-X-XX- - -X X X 2
gba c ed f
Slip rings
Compact
• Dimensions 60 x 98 mm.
• Can be used as a pair starting from just 60 mm shaft distance
of the sealing rollers.
• Various component configurations for the transmission paths,
max. 3 x load and 2 x signal transmission.
• Easily accessible connections.
• Load current up to 16 A.
Low-maintenance
• Maintenance cycles only every 100 million revolutions.
• No contact oil required.
• Easy cleaning – high protection level IP64.
Applications for slip rings
Flowpack and blister packaging machines, robots and
handling equipment, rotary tables
In general slip rings are used to transmit power, signals or data
from a stationary to a rotating platform.
The SR060U is a compact, economical slip ring for up to 3 power
and 2 signal transmissions.
New innovative contact materials ensure long service life and
extremely low-maintenance operation. The round shape with
smooth surfaces and high protection level allows easy cleaning.
Type
Compact Power and signal transmission SR060U
a   Hollow shaft
20  =  ø 20 mm [0.79“]
25  =  ø 25 mm [0.98“]
 IN = ø 1 inch
(other diameters on request)
b   Number of signal / data channels
0 or 2
c   Number of  load channels
0, 2 or 3
d   Max. load current
 0  =  no load channels
 1  =  16 A, 240 V AC/DC
e   Contact material signal / data channels
 0  =  no signal / data channels
 3  =  silver / precious metal
f   Protection
 2  =  IP64
g   Version number (options)
 V100  = without option
> V100  = option on request
2
ap

connectors for easiest mounting and maintenance.
Compact Power and signal transmission SR060E
Order code
for standard versions
SR060E VXXX
g
-X
b
-XX
a
- - -X X X 2
c ed fType
a   Hollow shaft
20  =  ø 20 mm [0.79“]
25  =  ø 25 mm [0.98“]
 IN = ø 1 Inch
(others on request)
b   Number of  signal / data channels
0 or 2
c   Number of load channels
0, 2 or 3
d   Max. load current
 0  =  no load channels
 1  =  16 A, 240 V AC/DC
 2 = 20 A, 240 V AC/DC
(Version V200 max. 12 A)
e   Contact material signal / data channels
 0  =  no signal / data channels
 3  =  silver / precious metal
f   Protection
 2  =  IP64
g   Version number (options)
 V100  = without option
V200  = with connectors
other options on request
Stock types
SR060E-25-2-3-132-V100
SR060E-25-2-2-132-V100
2
n.c.
n.c.
Slip rings
Compact Power and signal transmission SR060E
Technical data
Hollow shaft diameter up to max. ø 25 mm [0.98“]
Voltage/current loading
load channels 240 V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz, max. 20 A
signal / data channels 48 V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz, max. 2 A
Contact resistance
load channels ≤ 1 Ohm (dynamic) 1)
signal / data channels ≤ 0.1 Ohm (silver / precious metal) 2)
Insulation resistance  103 MOhm (at 500 V DC)
Dielectric strength 1000 V eff. (60 sec.)
Speed max. 500  min-1
Torque  < 0.2 Nm
Service life  typ. 500 million revolutions
(at room temperature)
 depends on installation position
Maintenance cycles first maintenance after 50 million revolutions,
 all further maintenance intervals after
100 million revolutions
Maintenance  contact oil not required
Material pairing